
COLLETON COUNTY FIRE-RESCUE 

VOLUNTEER RECRUIT SCHEDULE 

Begins: September 18th 2010  Ends: December 11th 2010 

Day of 
Week 

Date Course Hours Instructor 

Sat Sept. 18 3330 8 1. 
Sun Sept. 19 3330 8 1. 

2. 
3. 

Tues Sept. 21 First Aid/CPR 4 CCFR Scheduled 
Mon Sept. 27 SCFA 2722 Haz Mat Operations 4 1.  

Wed Sept. 29 SCFA 2722 Haz Mat Operations 4 1.  

Sat Oct. 2 SCFA 2722 Haz Mat Operations 8 1. 

Sun Oct. 3 SCFA 2722 Haz Mat Operations/Skills 8 1. LI-  
2.  
3. 

Sat Oct. 9 1136 8 1. 
2. 
3. 

Mon Oct. 11 1153 Orientation 
Ropes & Knots 

.5 
3.5 

1. 
1. 

Wed Oct. 13 Ropes & Knots Skills 4 1. 
2. 
3. 

Mon Oct. 18 Forcible Entry 5 1. 
Wed Oct. 20 Forcible Entry Skills 4 1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

Sat Oct. 23 Forcible Entry Skills 
 
 
 
Ventilation 

4 
 
 
 

4 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
1. 

Mon Oct. 25 Ventilation Skills 4 1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

Wed Oct. 27 Water Supply Classroom 
Water Supply Skills 

2.5 
3 

1. 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

 



COLLETON COUNTY FIRE-RESCUE 

VOLUNTEER RECRUIT SCHEDULE 

Day of 
Week 

Date Course Hours Instructor 

Mon Nov. 1 Detection/Alarms/Sprinklers 
Sprinkler Skills 

2 
2 

1. 
1. 
2. 
3. 

Wed Nov. 3 Loss Control  
Protecting Scene Evidence  

2 
2 

1. 
1. 

Sat Nov. 6 Loss Control Skills 
 
 
 
Communications 
Communication Skills 

4 
 
 
 

3 
2 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
1. 
1. 
2. 
3. 

Wed Nov. 10 Skills Review 4 1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

Sat Nov. 13 1153 Written Test/Skills 8 LI- 
SE- 
SE- 
SE- 

Mon Nov. 15 1154 Orientation 
Building Construction Part 2 
Rescue & Extrication 

.5 
2 
2 

1. 
1. 
1. 

Wed Nov. 17 Special Rescue Skills 
Water Supply Part 2 

2 
2 

1. 
1. 

Sat Nov. 20 Water Supply Skills 
Hose Tools 
Hose Tools Skills 
 
 
Fire Detection & Alarms 

2 
1.5 
3 
 
 

2 

1. 
1. 
1. 
2. 
3. 
1. 

Mon Nov. 22 Evidence 
Evidence Skills 

2 
2 

1. 
1. 
2. 

Mon Nov. 29 Communications 
Communication Skills 
 
Interior Fire Attack 

1.5 
1 
 

1 

1. 
1. 
2. 
1. 

 

 

 



COLLETON COUNTY FIRE-RESCUE 

VOLUNTEER RECRUIT SCHEDULE 

Day of 
Week 

Date Course Hours Instructor 

Wed Dec. 1 Fire Prevention & Public Education 4 1. 
Sat Dec. 4 Fire Prevention & Public Ed. Skills 

 
 
 
Interior Fire Attack Skills 

3 
 
 
 

4 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

Sat Dec. 11 1154 Written Test 
Skills Evaluation 

8 
 

LE- 
SE- 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
RIT 
1. CCFR 
2. CCFR 
3. CCFR 
4. CCFR 
Safety- 
AI- 
1. 
2. 

 


